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JUNGER HGV

Elbstrale 14 004860 Torgau
Tel.: 03421 709507 FAX 904171 Funk 0151 24071462
Homepage www.juenger-hgv.de  E-Mail ajhgv@web.de

Nettokaltmiete
Nebenkosten
Heizkosten

Gesamtmiete

Kaution
Heizung
Warmwasser

Zusatzkosten

Wohnungsbeschreibung
Dommitzsch Sandstral3e 16 a

2 R Wohnung 48,00 gm
altersgerecht mit Einbauktiche

Fahrstuhl im Haus
1.0G mit Balkon

250,00 EUR
55,00 EUR
75,00 EUR

380,00 EUR

3 Nettokaltmieten (750,00 EUR)
Zentralheizung
Elektrodurchlauferhitzer

eigener Stromverbrauch
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